URH MUSORSZORO GERINCADOK
NATIONAL RADIO NETWORK
MR1-KOSSUTH
(Frissitve: 2012.02.29./Updated on 29.02.2012)

Ssz. |Telephely Frekvencia | Polarizacio
(MH2z)
No. Site Frequency | Polarization
(MHz)

1 Aggtelek 94,6 H
2 Bacsalmas 95,0 H
3 Barcs 89,5 \%
4 Battonya 105,4 H
5 Békéscsaba 97,3 H
6 Budapest 107,8 H
7 Cegléd 93,0 H
8 Debrecen 99,7 H
9 Dunaujvéaros 91,3 V
10 Eger 96,2 V
11 Fehérgyarmat 105,9 H
12 Gerecse 105,6 H
13 Gyo6r 106,4 H
14 Gyula 96,0 Vv
15 Hodmezdbvasarhely 90,8 \%
16 Kabhegy 102,3 H
17 Kaposvar 96,7 H
18 Karcag 97,9 H
19 Kazincbarcika 97,7 V
20 Kecskemét 104,9 H
21 Kékes 99,8 H
22 Kiskunhalas 102,7 H
23 Komadi 89,9 H
24 Letenye 103,8 \%
25 Miskolc 103,8 H
26 Mosonmagyarovar 95,0 H
27 Nagykanizsa 106,7 H
28 Oz 105,0 H
29 Paks 92,0 H
30 Papa 96,4 H
31 Pécs 104,6 H
32 Rabaszentandras 105,2 Vv
33 Salgétarjan 89,9 H
34 Sarvar 96,0 Vv
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Satoraljaujhely
Siéfok

Sopron
Szeged
Székesfehérvar
Szekszérd
Szentes
Szolnok
Szombathely
Szugy
Telkibanya
Tiszakécske
Tokaj

Vasvar
Zalaegerszeg

91,9
93,6
101,6
101,9
92,3
99,0
91,6
94,3
93,0
93,7
90,2
106,4
88,3
103,6
102,6
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URH MUSORSZORO GERINCADOK
NATIONAL RADIO NETWORK
MR2-PETOFI
(Frissitve: 2012.02.29./Updated on 29.02.2012)

Ssz. |Telephely Frekvencia | Polarizacio
(MHz)
No. Site Frequency | Polarization
(MHZz)
1 Budapest 94,8 H
2 Csavoly 89,4 H
3 Debrecen 89,0 H
4 Gyér 93,1 H
5 Kabhegy 93,9 H
6 Kékes 102,7 H
7 Kisk6ros 95,1 H
8 Komadi 96,7 H
9 Miskolc 102,3 H
10 Nagykanizsa 94,3 H
11 Pécs 103,7 H
12 Sopron 99,5 H
13 Szeged 104,6 H
14 Szentes 98,8 H
15 Tokaj 92,7 H
16 Uzd 90,3 H
17 Vasvar 98,2 H




URH MUSORSZORO GERINCADOK
NATIONAL RADIO NETWORK
MR3-BARTOK
(Frissitve: 2012.02.29./Updated on 29.02.2012)

Ssz. |Telephely Frekvencia | Polarizacio
(MH2z)
No. Site Frequency | Polarization
(MH2z)
1 Budapest 105,3 H
2 Debrecen 106,6 H
3 Gy6r 106,8 H
4 Kabhegy 105,0 H
5 Kékes 90,7 H
6 Kiskéros 105,9 H
7 Komadi 105,1 H
8 Miskolc 107,5 H
9 Nagykanizsa 104,7 H
10 Pécs 107,6 H
11 Sopron 107,9 H
12 Szeged 105,7 H
13 Szentes 107,3 H
14 Tokaj 105,5 H
15  Uzd 106,9 H
16 Vasvar 106,9 H




